Bug Jam 30. Santa Pod Raceway. England.
TSI RACENET SYSTEM
QUALIFYING ROUND SHEET

ROUND # 3

SPORTSMAN E
CAR #

1 713

2 276

3 816

4 109

5 61

6 702

7 440

8 256

9 864

10 819

11 863

12 97

13 *4189

4189

14 748

15 932

16 919

17 33

18 884

19 347

20 794

21 4179

22 15

23 640

24 79

25 875

26 900

27 887

28 584

29 104

Best R.T.

Best E.T.

Best MPH w

T
CLASS DRIVER
SP ET SEAN ARMSTRONG
SP ET ELAINE HANCOCK
SP ET FELICITY GIBBS
SP ET MATTHEW MOXON
SP ET SPENCER TRAMM
SP ET JOHN PRZYBYL
SP ET RICKY HALE
SP ET ETHAN LISLE
SP ET ALAN MEDLEY
SP ET CHRIS PARKER
SP ET GILL MEDLEY
SP ET ABI TETHER
SP ET JANE MCREADY
SP ET JON CRAWFORD
SP ET HARLEY SMITHIES
SP ET DANIEL DAVIES
SP ET CHRIS CRESWELL
SP ET JEMMA HALE
SP ET TOM ATKINSON
SP ET STEPHEN CHERRETT
SP ET ANDY DIBLEY
SP ET KIRSTIE TRAMM
SP ET PAUL PRZYBYL
SP ET DAVE CHERRETT
SP ET HOLLY SANDERS
SP ET SAM INNES
SP ET PAIGE REEVES
SP ET DANIEL ADAMS
SP ET DAVID WITHINGTON
was PAUL PRZYBYL +
was TOM ATKINSON
as ALAN MEDLEY

Disqualfied for Technical Disqualification

GOODWICK UK
BRISTOL UK
COULSDON UK
HULL UK
CALDECOTE UK

PETERBOROUGH UK
NORTHAMPTON UK
NEW HARTLEY UK

SCUNTHORPE UK
BEVERLEY UK
SCUNTHORPE UK
BUCKINGHAM UK
RUSHDEN UK

KETTERING UK
ADDLESTONE UK

PETERBOROUGH UK

SHARNBROOK UK

LONG LAWFORD UK
LITCHBOROUGH UK

WORCESTER UK

HIGH WYCOMBE UK

CALDECOTE UK

PETERBOROUGH UK

WORCESTER UK

HIGHAM FERRERS UK

RAUNDS UK
MOULTON UK
LONDON UK
CANNOCK UK

.0133
12.6290
107.03

BEN'S VAN

VW GOLF
PUG 205
MUSTANG
FIESTA ST
SUPRA
RANCHERO
ASTRA
CAMARO
CAMARO
ASTRA
CORSA
AUDI TT
MONDEO
CIVIC TYPE
FIESTA
MANTA

P

L+ o+ o+ o+

1.0697

.0612 15.2050
.0648 16.5367
.0057 17.2701
L1777 13.6416
.0510 16.2072
.0322 15.4883
.0621 15.3133
.0532 18.1469
.0582 12.7335
.1362 18.0776
.1132 14.5379
.1826 17.4131
.1268 17.2434

.5088 17.1915

.0550 13.6462
.1386 15.8922

.0133 18.9653
.2308 19.0241
.0332 15.0008
.1327 17.5834

.3094 15.2577
LB3A 19.9057
1.2011 17.9303



